logitech®





DATA SHFFT

WIRED PERSONAL VIDEO COLLABORATION KITS

Logitech® Personal Video Collaboration Kits empower dispersed teams to stay engaged and aligned from wherever they work. The Essential Kit features the Zone Wired Earbuds and the C920e webcam, while the Wired Kit features the Zone Wired headset and the C925e webcam— both delivering superbly clearer calls and 1080p high-definition video for professional video collaboration and better productivity.

LOGITECH WEBCAM AND HEADSET COMBINATION

When hopping on a video call from a personal workspace, the right gear can make all the difference. The Zone Wired Earbuds and Zone Wired headset are specifically designed for noisy workspaces and paired with the C920e or C925e high-definition webcam in a preconfigured bundled solution. Together, they are compatible with virtually any video conferencing software, making them as easy to deploy as they are to use. Affordably priced for deployment at scale, both kits empower any size organization with tools to foster a culture of collaboration.







Solution	WIRED PERSONAL VIDEO COLLABORATION KIT		ESSENTIAL PERSONAL VIC	DEO COLLABORATION KIT
Product Name(s)	C925e + ZONE WIRED		C920e + ZONE V	VIRED EARBUDS
Product Description	Logitech C925e high-definition 1080p webcam matched with Logitech Zone Wired headset enables professional and reliable video calls from any personal and open workspace, including office, home and remote		Zone Wired Earbuds allows you to loo	Op webcam matched with Logitech ok and sound your best on video calls, al for mass deployment
Kit Contents	C925e webcam (Attached USB-A cable, Integrated privacy shutter, Removable clip) Zone Wired USB-C headset with inline controller (USB-A adapter, Travel bag) User documentation		Remova Zone Wired Earbuds with 3.5mm cor connector, USB-A adapter, Travel pou	cable, Attachable privacy shutter, able clip) anector (In-line controller with USB-C ach, Replaceable ear gels - XS, S, M, L) mentation
Part Number	UC: 991-000341	MSFT: 991-000340	UC: 991-000381	MSFT: 991-000379
Kit Compatibility ¹ :	UC: ZOOM works with Google Voice works with Google Meet	MSFT: Certified for Microsoft Teams Scrtffied for Business	UC: works with Google Voice works with Google Meet	MSFT: Certified for Microsoft Teams Certified for Skype for Business

FEATURED COMPONENTS & COMPARISON

Product Name	LOGITECH ZONE WIRED HEADSET	LOGITECH ZONE WIRED EARBUDS	
Product Highlight	On-ear computer headset designed with noise-canceling dual mics and generously-sized 40mm drivers	In-ear wearing style with embedded noise-canceling mic and plug-and- play compatibility for smartphone, tablet or computer ²	
Features	Microsoft Teams Certified premium microphone for open office, 40mm premium audio drivers, In-line controller, USB-C and USB-A plug and play connectivity	Two beamforming mics embedded in the left earbud clearly capture your voice, PET+PU driver, In-line controller, USB-C, USB-A and 3.5mm plug and play connectivity, four sizes of replaceable ear gels	

Product Name	LOGITECH C925E WEBCAM	LOGITECH C920E WEBCAM
Product Highlight	High-resolution and reliable videos with H.264 support	Professional video meetings at an amazingly affordable price
Resolution/FPS	Full HD 1080p/30fps, HD 720p/30fps	Full HD 1080p/30fps, HD 720p/30fps
Sensor Resolution	1920 x 1080	1920 x 1080
Diagonal Field of View	78°	78°
Digital Zoom (Full HD)	1.2x	1x
Autofocus	\odot	\odot
Auto Light Correction	RightLight 2	RightLight 2
Other Features	USB plug-and-play, Multiple mounting options, Integrated privacy shade	USB plug-and-play, Multiple mounting options, Attachable privacy shade

For technical specifications:

logitech.com/wired-personal-video-collaboration-kit logitech.com/essential-personal-video-collaboration-kit

logitech[®]

Contact your reseller or contact us at www.logitech.com/vcsales

Logitech Americas

7700 Gateway Blvd. Newark, CA 94560 USA

Logitech Europe S.A.

EPFL - Quartier de l'Innovation Daniel Borel Innovation Center CH - 1015 Lausanne

Logitech Asia Pacific Ltd.

Tel: 852-2821-5900 Fax: 852-2520-2230

- ¹ Refer to www.logitech.com/lcp for current list of program participants.
- ² Compatibility may depend on the device model.

© 2021 Logitech. Logitech, the Logitech logo and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be registered. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Logitech assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this publication. Product, pricing and feature information contained herein is subject to change without notice.

Published August 2021